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           BANCO COOPERATIVO SICREDI-PORTO ALEGRE      EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE TIRADENTES DO SUL                                26222-6
           AV. AVENIDA TIRADENTES, 1090
           98680-000 CENTRO    RS                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 05/2025 A 05/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 228.507,93
02/05/2025 20721426 DEBITO BLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 336,27 228.171,66
06/05/2025 SI00015 DB-TRANS.SICREDI INTERNET 01684918000160 1.075,36 227.096,30
06/05/2025 SI00021 DB-TRANS.SICREDI INTERNET 46257643000116 1.394,58 225.701,72
06/05/2025 251002894 DB-COBRANCA SICREDI 89049738000157 SICRE 37.904,77 187.796,95
09/05/2025 394767 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADENTES D 5.687,90 193.484,85
09/05/2025 394769 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 5.464,20 198.949,05
09/05/2025 394781 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 2.606,83 201.555,88
09/05/2025 394794 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADENTES D 1.339,88 202.895,76
09/05/2025 403039 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 2.398,85 205.294,61
09/05/2025 398992 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 9.301,24 214.595,85
09/05/2025 MGC----77 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 000077 20.453,34 194.142,51
13/05/2025 I00026 TED 94726320000177 MUNICIPIO DE TIRADENT 7.916,44 186.226,07
15/05/2025 20965703 DEBITO BLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 1.051,72 185.174,35
15/05/2025 I00011 TED 94726320000177 MUNICIPIO DE TIRADENT 20.160,92 165.013,43
15/05/2025 I00012 TED 94726320000177 MUNICIPIO DE TIRADENT 70.182,85 94.830,58
26/05/2025 20965703 CRED DESBLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 1.051,72 95.882,30
26/05/2025 20721426 CRED DESBLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 336,27 96.218,57
28/05/2025 398275 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADENTES D 201.733,20 297.951,77
28/05/2025 398279 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 57.772,90 355.724,67
28/05/2025 398306 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 31.229,49 386.954,16
28/05/2025 398323 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 12.934,83 399.888,99
28/05/2025 398283 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADENTES D 44.574,58 444.463,57
28/05/2025 398336 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 6.330,87 450.794,44
28/05/2025 027774 TED 53470226000112 SME TIRADENTES FUNDEB 180.145,20 630.939,64
28/05/2025 027777 TED 53470226000112 SME TIRADENTES FUNDEB 50.009,30 680.948,94
28/05/2025 028448 TED 14795358000162 TIRADENTESBL PSB FNAS 1.676,48 682.625,42
28/05/2025 028466 TED 14795358000162 TIRADENTESBL PSB FNAS 8.523,38 691.148,80
28/05/2025 408010 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 4.034,35 695.183,15
28/05/2025 408002 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 12.912,82 708.095,97
28/05/2025 408064 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 6.461,65 714.557,62
28/05/2025 408035 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 19.069,06 733.626,68
28/05/2025 408189 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 2.802,46 736.429,14
28/05/2025 408210 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 972,04 737.401,18
28/05/2025 408325 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 6.863,60 744.264,78
28/05/2025 408299 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL   FNSB 22.936,92 767.201,70
28/05/2025 408382 TED 11192115000141 FMS TIRADENTES DO SUL 6.844,12 774.045,82
28/05/2025 408389 TED 11192115000141 FMS TIRADENTES DO SUL 1.145,40 775.191,22
28/05/2025 410124 TED 11192115000141 RS 432147 FMS PISO  E 141,43 775.332,65
29/05/2025 I00004 TED 04576716964 SANDRA CRISTINA SCHWARZ 726,99 774.605,66
29/05/2025 I00005 TED 02079741012 ALINE DENES MOREIRA COST 1.476,82 773.128,84
29/05/2025 MGC----78 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 000078 544.110,98 229.017,86
29/05/2025 000148 TED 53470226000112 SME TIRADENTES FUNDEB 4.549,30 233.567,16
29/05/2025 MGC----03 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 4.549,30 229.017,86
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          229.017,86
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


